Construction

Temperature Range

Temp. Control & Display :

Temp. Control Accuracy :

Heating Elements

Standard Supply
Operated On

ORDER CODE

AIC-HAO-T30308.
AIC-HAO-D3030S / AIC-HAO-D3030SS.
AIC-HAO-T35358.
AIC-HAD-D3535S / AIC-HAO-D3535SS.
AIC-HAO-T45458.
AIC-HAO-TF45455
AIC-HAO-D4545S / AIC-HAD-D4545SS.
AIC-HAQ-DF4545S / AIC-HAO-DF4545SS.
AIC-HAQ-TF6045S.
AIC-HAO-DF6045S / AIC-HAO-DF60458S.
AIC-HAO-TF6060S.
AIC-HAO-DF6060S / AIC-HAO-DF6060SS.
AIC-HAO-TF9060S.
AIC-HAO-DF9060S / AIC-HAO-DF3060SS

: Double Walled. 75 mm thick glass wool insulation. Outer Chamber made of Powder
Coated Mild Steel / Stainless Steel. Inner Chamber made of Stainless Steel.,

: 50°Cto 250°C.

Based PID Temperature Controller cum Indicator.

+ 29 Cin Thermostatic Models / = 1° C for Microprocessor Based Models

Sensitive Thermostat with Built-in Thermometer / Dual Display Microprocessor

: Made of 80/20 Nichrome Wires. Heaters are placed in the both sides & bottom of the

Oven.

: Trays made from S.S. Rods. Three Core Wire with Plug.
: 230V, 50 Hz, Single Phase, AC Supply.

Size
(Cm)

30x30x30
30x30x30
35x35x35
35x35x35
45x45x45
45x45x45
45x45x45
45x45x45
60x45x45
60x45x45
60x60x60
60x60x60
90x60x60
90x60x60

Inner
Chamber

S.5.
S.S.
S5
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S:S.
S.S.
S8,
S.S.
S.5.

NOTE: Ovens With 400° Care also Available.

06

Outer Chamber

CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS
CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS
CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS
CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS
CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS
CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS
CRC Powder Coated
CRC Powder Coated / SS

Temperature Controller
& Indicator

Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display
Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display
Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display
Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display
Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display
Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display
Thermostat & Thermometer
Microprocessor Dual Display

Due to continuous R&D, Data & Design are subject to change without prior notice.
T:+91-22-6699 8074 / 75 = E : aic.sales@aiclabequipments.com = W : www.aiclabequipments.com

Trays
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Forced Air
Circulation

No
No
No
No
No
YES
No
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



