

HOT AIR OVENS.





Construction : Double Walled. 75 mm thick glass wool insulation. Outer Chamber made of Powder

Coated Mild Steel / Stainless Steel. Inner Chamber made of Stainless Steel.

Temperature Range : 50°C to 250°C.

Temp. Control & Display: Sensitive Thermostat with Built-in Thermometer / Dual Display Microprocessor

Based PID Temperature Controller cum Indicator.

Temp. Control Accuracy: \pm 2° C in Thermostatic Models / \pm 1° C for Microprocessor Based Models

Heating Elements : Made of 80/20 Nichrome Wires. Heaters are placed in the both sides & bottom of the

Oven.

Standard Supply : Trays made from S.S. Rods. Three Core Wire with Plug.

Operated On : 230 V, 50 Hz, Single Phase, AC Supply.

ORDER CODE	Size (Cm)	Inner Chamber	Outer Chamber	Temperature Controller & Indicator	Trays	Forced Air Circulation
AIC-HAO-T3030S.	30x30x30	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	1	No
AIC-HAO-D3030S / AIC-HAO-D3030SS.	30x30x30	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	1	No
AIC-HAO-T3535S.	35x35x35	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	1	No
AIC-HAO-D3535S / AIC-HAO-D3535SS.	35x35x35	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	1	No
AIC-HAO-T4545S.	45x45x45	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	2	No
AIC-HAO-TF4545S	45x45x45	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	2	YES
AIC-HAO-D4545S / AIC-HAO-D4545SS.	45x45x45	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	2	No
AIC-HAO-DF4545S / AIC-HAO-DF4545SS.	45x45x45	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	2	YES
AIC-HAO-TF6045S.	60x45x45	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	3	YES
AIC-HAO-DF6045S / AIC-HAO-DF6045SS.	60x45x45	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	3	YES
AIC-HAO-TF6060S.	60x60x60	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	3	YES
AIC-HAO-DF6060S / AIC-HAO-DF6060SS.	60x60x60	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	3	YES
AIC-HAO-TF9060S.	90x60x60	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated	Thermostat & Thermometer	3	YES
AIC-HAO-DF9060S / AIC-HAO-DF9060SS	90x60x60	S.S.	CRC Powder Coated / SS	Microprocessor Dual Display	3	YES

NOTE: Ovens With 400° Care also Available.